
Wednesday. April IDistrict Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Organola
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Morning Matinee
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Melodies
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Orchestral Cameo_2.0 Barbara Dale
2.15 David Rose
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): The Way‘a Man Sees It; Fashion News; House-Wives’ Quiz; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Musical. Comedy
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Piano Time
4.15 Hawaiian Melodies
4.30 Variety Hour
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Star: Josef Schmidt

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
Agent
6.45 Who's Who© Bright Melodies
7.15 The Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 The Simon Mystery
7.45 I Spy
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory
8.45 Sabotage
8. 0 Reserved
9.30 Melodies We Al! Know
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 &hythm Parade
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON. 980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt. Daisy)9.30 Sopranos We Know
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You V’ork10.30 Alias Jane Morgan ~10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Light Variet
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Barbara Dale
2.15 The Luton Girls’ Choir
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Fashion News; Poor Man’s Orange3.30 Partners in Harmony
3.45 Spanish Flavour4.0 Quiet Rhythm415 Wilbur Kentwell

|4.30 Georgé Formby4.45 Russ Morgan Orchestra
5. 0 Benny Lee and the Stargazers .5.15 Josephine Bradiey’s Orchestra5.30. Semprini

|5.45 Cy Oliver’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

|
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30. Winifred Atwell
6.45 Popular Top Tunes
7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 The Simon Mystery7.45 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie8.0 Place of Honour :8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory8.45 King of Quiz ;

9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Popular Parade
9.45 Lani Mctntyre’s Orchestra10. 0 New Releases
10.30 Close down

37, CHRISTCRURCH1100. ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.r& Top o’ the Morning Tunes7.30
18. 0
8.30
9. 0
9.25
9.30

|
10. 0
10.15

/ 10.30
|

10.45
11. 0
11.30
'12. 0

Favourites of Today
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
After Breakfast Tunes
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
It's Gigantic Art Union
Mid-Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Movie Magazine
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Prelude to Shopping
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
Musical Menu

'4. Op.m. Second Helping
1.30
2. 0

i 2.45‘tra
| 2.30

Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Barbara Dale (final broadcast)
Ray Martin and his Concert Orches-

Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Fashion News; May We Introduce? PoorMan’s Orange

| 3.30
3.45
4. 0
14.415
4.30
| 5.30
5.45

Decca Light Orchestra
Lawrence Tibbett
Nancy Harrie and her Boy Friends
Rise Stevens and Nelson Eddy
Record Roundabout
Judy Garland
Junior Quiz Time
EVENING PROGRAMME
Anton and the Paramount Orchestra
Mario Lanza
Piano Request Time
Sydney Burchall
David Rose and his Orchestra
Charlie Kunz Programme
Simon Mystery
Trumpets in the Dawn
Piace of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Thanks for the Memory
The Enchanted Island
Reserved
Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye
The King’s Men
Yehudi Menuhin
Keep It Bright
Close down

AZB inst
6..0 a.m. Breakfast session
|
7.35
|

9. 0

10.0
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Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Accent on Melody
Doctor Paul
Dark God
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Showboat of the Air
Shopping Reporter (Alma)
Lunch Music4. O.-p.m. The Stars Entertain
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Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Melody Rendezvous
Barbara Dale
Orchestral Music
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
omemakers’ Quiz; Poor Man’s OrangeAfternoon Musicale
Paul Robeson
Henri Rene and his Orchestra
Variety Fanfare
Rawicz and Landauer
Popular Parade.
Reserved
Twilight Ranger
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Some of Your Tip Top TunesLocal Colour
Light Orchestral Favourites
Reserved
The Charlie Kunz Programme
Lady in Distress
Famous Fortunes
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightThanks for the Memory

8.45 Enchanted Island
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Home Folk Harmony
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only10.30 Close down

af, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 219 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests3.30 Massed Bands of the Aldershot _

_

and Eastern Commands
|-69.45 Bob and Alf Pearson (vocalduettists)
0. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Honor Bright10.45 New Light Symphony Orchestra11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg); Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film
and Theatre News; My Favourite Recipe12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Lunch Music
» Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn-coat
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Eight Hour Alibi
7.45 Keys on the Case

8.0 Notorious
8.15 The Enchanted Island
8.30 Melodies That Linger9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 Musical Comedy Stage10. 0 Member of Mafia10.15 Michael Darlin10.30 Close down
Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement,iv... =--_eneeeeer
If you’re in the mood for testing
your skill at reeognising recorded
artists, try listening to 1ZB’s short
"Who's Who" session at 6.45 this
evening. :

* *
The precision with which Rawicz and
Landauer, duo-pianists, play comesfrom their long association together.At 4.45 p.m. today listeners to 4ZBwill hear these two accomplishedartists. * a

Winifred Atwell studied as a classi-
cal pianist but her love of rhythm
made her choose the lighter style of
playing. Both styles are included in
the presentations she is giving atvariety houses in England. Miss Atwellwill be heard from 2ZB at 6.30 tonight.
---_-$$$.

AlI over theworldin1952-more raceswere
won morespeed records werebroken
by cars and boatsequippedwith

CHAMPION
SPARKPLUGS

thanwithallothermakes
ofsparkplugscombined:
Worn,dirty spark plugs waste power
andfuel_ Byignitingallthe fuel in the
combustionchamber,full-firing
Championswill deliverthe
fullpowerbuiltintotheengine
ofYOUrcar can cuiYout
fuel costs as much as10%

FIRST ON LAND,ONSEA,INThEAIRI

CHAMPION
Facfories: Toledo, USA; Feltham, England; Windsora Canada.

N.z Distributors HOPEGIBBONS LTD:, Auckland, Wellingtoe. Christchureet
EADIE BROS: (N.Z)LTD:, Dunedin, Invarcargill: 2670
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